Deputy City Attorney I
Peace Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Lieutenant

179.93
130.75
177.50
207.41
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Cost of Service Analysis: Police Department Cannabis Business Employee Background Review

(non-owner, officer, manager, or property owner employees only)

Employee Background Review Process

Task
Download Documents and File Them (includes
completeness check)
Individual Background Analysis
Discrepancy and Follow Up Time (est. 20% of 500
backgrounds with issues - 30 minutes to follow up
when issues exist)
Draft Denial Letter or Create Badge Mockup
Internal Review/ Discussion

Send and Upload Denial Letter or Notify Applicant of
Approval

Title

Officer
Officer

Officer

Officer

Deputy City Atty Il
Sergeant
Lieutenant
Officer

Officer

10 min
30 min

6 min

15 min
15 min
15 min
15 min
15 min

10 min

Time

wr

v nununnn

$
Total $

Cost

21.79
65.38

13.08
32.69
44.98
44.38
51.85
32.69

13.08
319.90



